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Final Exam Schedule 2025 
 

 Subject Grade 6 & 9 (PAT)          Date 
ELA Grade 6 Part A Thurs, May 29 
ELA Grade 9 Part A Mon, June 2 
ELA Grade 6 Part B Mon, June 16 
ELA Grade 9 Part B Mon, June 16 

Math Grade 6 Part A Tues, June 17 
Math Grade 9 Part A Wed, June 18 
Math Grade 6 Part B Wed, June 18 
Math Grade 9 Part B Wed, June 18 

SS Grade 6 Thurs, June 19 
SS Grade 9 Thurs, June 19 

Science Grade 9 Mon, June 23 
 
 

Subject Grade 12 
(Diploma) 

Date 

ELA 30-1/30-2 Part A Thurs, June 12 
SS 30-1/30-2 Part A Mon, June 16 

Math 30-1/30-2 Wed, June 18 
ELA 30-1/30-2 Part B Thurs, June 19 
SS 30-1/30-2 Part B Mon, June 23 

Biology 30 Tues, June 24 
Chemistry 30 Wed, June 25 

Physics 30 Mon, June 30 
 

Grades 7, 8, 10, 11 
 

Mon, June 9 Tue, June 10 Wed, June 11 Thurs, June 12 Friday, June 13 
No exams 

(Regular classes) 
No exams 

(Regular classes) 
Grade 7 ELA 

 
Grade 10 SS 

Grade 8 Math 
 

Grade 11 Biology 

Grade 7 SS 

 
 

Mon, June 16 Tue, June 17 Wed, June 18 Thurs, June 19 Friday, June 20 
Grade 11 Math Grade 7 Math 

 
Grade 8 Science 

Grade 10 ELA 
 

Grade 11 
Chemistry 

Grade 11 ELA Grade 8 ELA 

 
 

Mon, June 23 Tue, June 24 Wed, June 25 Thurs, June 26 Friday, June 27 
Grade 10 Math 

 
Grade 11 Physics 

Grade 7 Science 
 

Grade 8 SS 

Grade 10 Science 
 

Grade 11 SS 

Islamic New Year 
(NO SCHOOL) 

No exams 
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